
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

32

STATION

(EACH)

OFFSET LT/RT

(UNIT)

TREE REMOVAL (UNIT) SCHEDULE

(UNIT)

20100110

 

TREE REM

(6 TO 15

IN DIA)

20100210

 

TREE REM

(OVER 15

IN DIA)

XX000061

 

STUMP

OVER 6

IN DIA

1337+86

1337+87

1337+88

1337+89

1337+94

1337+94

1337+95

1337+96

1338+14

1338+32

1338+42

1338+83

1338+87

1339+48

1339+50

1339+68

1339+93

1340+04

1340+08

1340+17

1340+19

1340+21

1340+35

1340+36

1340+37

1340+46

1340+53

1340+57

1340+75

1340+76

1340+93

1341+14

1341+22

1341+36

1341+47

1342+47

1342+95

1346+53

1346+57

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

8

6

6

6

7

7

6

12

6

7

7

10

10

6

6

7

6

6

7

8

8

6

8

8

8

8

6

8

8

8

8

8

7

6

6

6

7

6

6

143

115

116

152

155

102

92

106

106

126

135

146

136

125

139

152

104

167

99

94

108

147

94

106

118

123

141

93

93

89

108

91

132

168

124

109

144

148

152

(UNIT)N (UNIT)N

STATION

(EACH)

OFFSET LT/RT

(UNIT)

TREE REMOVAL (UNIT) SCHEDULE

(UNIT)

20100110

 

TREE REM

(6 TO 15

IN DIA)

20100210

 

TREE REM

(OVER 15

IN DIA)

XX000061

 

STUMP

OVER 6

IN DIA

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

6

6

6

10

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

7

6

6

6

 

6

7

7

6

6

6

8

12

8

10

6

10

10

7

12

12

6

6

 

8

8

6

6

(UNIT)N (UNIT)N
1346+85

1346+88

1346+92

1346+94

1346+94

1346+94

1347+00

1347+02

1347+02

1347+03

1347+05

1347+05

1347+25

1347+27

1347+59

1347+78

1347+86

1347+98

1348+02

1348+02

1348+08

1348+09

1348+28

1348+65

1348+65

1349+16

1349+18

1349+21

1349+34

1353+67

1355+45

1355+45

1355+45

1362+16

1362+74

1366+80

1366+80

1366+80

1366+80

174

162

159

135

135

135

156

170

184

157

142

123

124

175

221

76

152

202

190

181

167

179

158

221

221

87

84

85

160

59

55

55

55

100

96

280

280

280

280
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1

STATION

(EACH)

OFFSET LT/RT

(UNIT)

TREE REMOVAL (UNIT) SCHEDULE

(UNIT)

20100110

 

TREE REM

(6 TO 15

IN DIA)

20100210

 

TREE REM

(OVER 15

IN DIA)

XX000061

 

STUMP

OVER 6

IN DIA

(UNIT)N (UNIT)N
1367+71

1388+09

1388+09

1388+09

1388+09

1388+23

1388+35

1388+35

1400+41

1400+41

1401+61

1401+77

1401+77

64

102

102

102

102

29

40

40

32

40

106

94

94

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

12

8

8

6

6

 

6

6

 

 

6

6

6

 

 

 

 

 

18

 

 

18

21

2,693TOTAL 965 23
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